The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SPRIG 2026-03-01 to 2026-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $137.24
2026-03-03 “ 1 Label Batch for 14 different people txn VOHEVyL -$153.40 -$16.16
2026-03-03  Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn QmHgMOz $500.00 $483.84
2026-03-03  Pirate Ship txn MNHKNvX -$14.99 $468.85
2026-03-03  Pirate Ship txn_ gnHbOXN -$6.24 $462.61
2026-03-03  Pirate Ship txn a8Hdop] -$5.39 $457.22
2026-03-13 Pirate Ship txn_brHmnqo -$14.99 $442.23
2026-03-16  Pirate Ship txn 5wH8qQd -$5.77 $436.46
2026-03-17  Pirate Ship txn gnHbWMK -$14.99 $421.47
2026-03-21  Pirate Ship txn gnHb8mB -$5.30 $416.17
2026-03-24  Grant to Kabir Saini txn XGHOVX] -$7.50 $408.67
2026-03-25  Topup of grant to Kabir Saini txn MNHK7Gz -$0.25 $408.42
2026-03-26  Transfer from Sprig txn 78HgvwW $7.74 $416.16
2026-03-26  Grant to Kabir Saini txn d7Hgnkr -$7.75 $408.41
2026-03-30  Pirate Ship txn 8rHkLpd -$5.45 $402.96
2026-03-30  Pirate Ship txn 5wHS8IxV -$14.99 $387.97
2026-03-30  Pirate Ship txn XGHOAJg -$14.99 $372.98
2026-03-30  Pirate Ship txn 8rHkL.mO -$14.99 $357.99
2026-03-31  Pirate Ship txn zVHKIb6 -$14.99 $343.00
2026-03-31  Pirate Ship txn BZH9dxA -$14.99 $328.01

WITHDRAWN: $316.97. DEPOSITED: $507.74. $328.01

Sprig is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Sprig's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



